Lake Jindabyne Sailing Club Inc.



Incorporated under the Associations Act, 1984
Website: www.lakejindabynesailingclub.com
PO Box 542
Jindabyne NSW 2627



2025 / 2026 FEES

<u>Membership New or Renewal</u>

Senior membership: \$130.00

Student membership: \$50.00 (18 to 23 years as at 31/12/25) Junior membership: \$50.00 (under 18 years as at 31/12/25).

Social membership: \$60.00

Please note – Skippers AND crew MUST be members from their first competitive sail.

Green Fleet season fee: \$50

Race Fees

Per Race: \$10.00

Season: \$100.00 Seniors Season: \$50.00 Students Season: \$30 Juniors

Boatshed Storage Fee

For the sailing season: \$100.00 For the Non-sailing season: \$100.00

Twilight Series Wednesday Dinner

Senior: \$15.00 (includes 1 beer, wine or soft drink)
Junior: \$10.00 (includes a soft drink)

Race Officer of the Day: Free

Club Boat Hire Fee per race

Senior: \$10.00 Junior: Free

Key Deposit \$50.00